

## Materiale reparatii

I.D.: 106329659

---

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.859,21 RON - 2.859,21 RON

---

Descriere: MISTRIESTUCATURA 180MM M.LACUIT 17551 BUC 1,000 22,6891 22,69 4,31 2 25530 - ELBI DOZA ETANSA PATRATA100X100 (6762/33065) 25530 BUC 2,000 9,6639 19,33 3,67 3 12034 - FERRO RACORD APA 1/2-1/2100CM I-I PWS9 12034 BUC 4,000 13,0252 52,10 9,90 4 3694 - PP COT PVC 32\*45 3694 BUC 2,000 1,2605 2,52 0,48 5 3739 - PP TUB PVC 32 1M 3739 BUC 2,000 5,0420 10,08 1,92 6 12529 - SO Soudal SILICONSANIT.TRANSP.300ML/280ml(103217/160357) 12529 BUC 2,000 16,7227 33,45 6,36 7 34169 - THERMO ADEZIV PREMIUMULTRATHERM 25KG 34169 BUC 2,000 30,2521 60,50 11,50 1 11372 - ADP QK6 GRI DESCHIS 2KG 11372 SAC 1,000 13,3613 13,36 2,54 2 29197 - CE 96045010 BANDA CREPALBASTRA 29197 BUC 2,000 13,4454 26,89 5,11 3 15900 - CE 96514810 SCOTCHTRANSPARENT 48X66M 15900 BUC 2,000 7,9832 15,97 3,03 4 12008 - FOLIE CONSTRUCTIINEGRU/VERDE 12008 KG 3,500 5,7983 20,29 3,86 5 32822 - GRESIE VERSA CAFE LIGHT42X42 32822 MP 23,100 54,6218 1.261,76 239,73 6 2594 - LACAT AURIU 50 2594 BUC 2,000 7,9832 15,97 3,03 7 19750 - LANT COMERCIAL ZN 5.5 (50M)(651006) 19750 ML 1,000 8,4034 8,40 1,60 8 34166 - THERMO ADEZIV GRESIE-FAIANTA INT TS-FI 25KG 34166 BUC 8,000 17,5630 140,50 26,70 1 25802 - CIOCAN CAUCIUC ALB COADALEMN 0.2KG (601077) 25802 BUC 1,000 10,0840 10,08 1,92 2 11227 - EURO 162103 DISC DIAMANTATCONTINUU 115 11227 BUC 1,000 8,8235 8,82 1,68 3 32723 - GOLDEN GF-0210 PALETAAMESTECARE MORTAR PRINDERE SDS800X400MM 32723 BUC 1,000 9,2437 9,24 1,76 4 12534 - SO SPUMA POLIURET.750ML(103250) 12534 BUC 1,000 23,1092 23,11 4,39 5 1

---